Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 10, 6 sarjaa eu (07.03.2013-09.03.2013)

Valvoja:AIFK

Nimi

1 JessicaPersmiki

2 AnitaReike

3 Johanna Vaha-Makila
4 Riitta Bjorkengren

5 Eeva Jalagin

6 Margareta Koskenoja

7 Seija Pietila

8 Anja Rainisalo
9 Seija Nurmi

10 Elina Wiik

11 Raili Nisula

12 Marja Hongisto
13 Eila Makela

14 Tuula Sellman
15 Tiina Kalasniemi

16 Terttu Parkkunen

17 Katja Urpinen
18 Reija Lindgren

Seura
TulWe
Valpas
TuUL

TuUL

TuTo
Kaisat-Turku
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe

TuTo

TuWe

R-4

TuWe
Keilax
Keilax

TPS

TuTo

Luokka Tulos Kaadot
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1178
1095
1094
1072
1067
1061
1052
1051
1035
1030
1014
998
996
993
929
895
828
631

34
23
26
20
18
21
18
18
13
12
19
13
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11
14
10



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 10, 6 sarjaa eu (07.03.2013-09.03.2013)

Valvoja:AIFK

Nimi
1 Lasse Jalava
2 Erik Grannas
3 Arto Aarnio
4 Henrik Krook
5 Kaj-Erik Walden
6 Eero Vuorinen
7 Aatos Rostedt
8 Eeva Jalagin

9 Margareta Koskenoja

10 Seija Pietila

11 Anja Rainisalo

12 Reijo Salminen
13 Kalevi Kottonen
14 Antero Sahla

15 Seija Nurmi

16 Bo Flinkman

17 Raili Nisula

18 Mauno Kaseniemi
19 Jouko Reunamo
20 Reijo Reuna

21 Eila Makela

22 Markku Makinen
23 Keijo Nikula

24 Terttu Parkkunen
25 Reija Lindgren

Seura

SC

AIFK

TuTo

AIFK

TuTo

SC

TuTo

TuTo
Kaisat-Turku
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe

K-29

K-29
Rkm-Turku
Kaisat-Turku
R-4

TuTo

TPS

Ratas

Ratas

R-4

TPS
Vari-Team
Keilax

TuTo

Luokka Tulos Kaadot

A 1182 25
B 1147 28
B 1139 22
B 1105 22
B 1092 23
B 1091 20
C 1084 23
B 1067 18
C 1061 21
C 1052 18
C 1051 18
B 1047 25
B 1037 20
B 1036 15
B 1035 13
B 1023 19
C 1014 19
C 1005 20
B 1000 13
B 998 19
C 996 14
C 990 14
C 983 16
C 895 11
C 631 10



